

Wilde Lake Village Board Meeting (Virtual) January 6, 2025, 6:30 pm

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86843852881?pwd=aW15c2ZRUGxEQXZjTmRMZ2thWGtyQT09

AGENDA

Call to order *Approval of Agenda *Approval of Minutes (12/2/2024) 1 minute 1 minute 2 minutes

A closed meeting was held on December 2, 2024 to discuss matters of personnel

Pursuant to Maryland Homeowners Association Act, the Wilde Lake Village Board voted to meet in closed session or adjourn an open session to a closed session in order to discuss matters pertaining to employees and personnel

Resident Speakout (residents speak for 3 minutes each)	15 minutes
--	------------

ORDER OF BUSINESS

Governance Process for community donation requests Wilde Lake Election Committee	10 minutes
Update: Columbia Association, Robin Stimson, Community Engagement Manager	5 minutes
Presentation: Francisco Abate, Community Navigator, Community Action Council of Howard County REPORTS	10 minutes
 Wilde Lake Representative to the Columbia Association BOD Committees CARES Education 	5 minutes 15 minutes
AC Liaison Executive Director/Village Manager Chair	5 minutes 5 minutes 5 minutes

ADJOURNMENT (no later than 8:35 pm)

Mission Statement: To organize and operate a nonprofit civic organization, exclusively for the promotion of the health, safety, common good and social welfare of the owners of property in, and the residents of, the Village of Wilde Lake.